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Corebridge Financial (formerly AIG VALIC)
Agent of Record / Elaine Roberts elaine.roberts@corebridgefinancial.com 407-257-8309

District Office Coordinator / Alex Ray alex.ray@corebridgefinancial.com 407-482-8831
James Faust 7/25/2024 james.faust@corebridgefinancial.com 407-713-4794

Kelly J. Torresin 10/9/2024 kelly.torresin@corebridgefinancial.com 407-212-5003

Equitable Life (formerly AXA Equitable Life)
Agent of Record / Abel Viteri 9/7/2027 Abel.Viteri@equitable.com 407-252-6681

Alice E. Arnold 2/26/2025 alice.arnold@equitable.com 407-484-4876
Matthew Price 7/26/2026 matthew.price@equitable.com 407-921-2282
Lisa Robinson 7/27/2025 lisa.robinson@equitable.com 407-234-5032

Esteban Rondon 10/21/2027 esteban.rondon@equitable.com 321-387-8191

FIDELITY Investments www.fidelity.com 800-343-0860
Agent of Record / Aaron Skloff 6/12/2031 askloff@skloff.com 908-531-6422

HORACE MANN
Gregory Litton 3/9/2026 thegreglitton@gmail.com 386-837-7002

IPX_AMERICAN CENTURY www.americancentury.com 800-345-3533

INVESCO OPPENHEIMER
Agent of Record / Barbara Tanzosh btanzosh@ofiglobal.com 212-323-4247

Denise A. Crawford 4/8/2029 denise.crawford@edwardjones.com 407-977-4466

LINCOLN INVESTMENT PLANNING
Agent of Record / Bret Smith Bsmith@westcoastfinancial.com 813-269-7100

Ken Simon 7/7/2025 KSimon@lincolninvestment.com 407-745-0642

LINCOLN NATIONAL LIFE
Agent of Record / Edick Lucas elucas@conciergefpg.com 407-339-1594

METLIFE
Agent of Record / Scott Williams swilliams6@metlife.com 407-310-5779

Shane Larson 8/7/2027 slarson@metlife.com 321-303-1858
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NATIONAL LIFE GROUP
Agent of Record / Tracee Williams twilliams@nationallife.com 214-638-9179

Samuel Alfred 11/2/2024 sam@voyageretiremnet.com 407-937-8791
Elizabeth Baker 4/16/2026 liz@Voyageretirement.com 407-221-3018

Anthony D'Abbondanza 9/4/2028 tdabb624@gmail.com 407-448-9107
Marcy Keeling 7/26/2028 mkeeling@valuteachers.com 386-682-0882

Eldred Lavaughn Lewis 10/23/2025 greenhousefinancial@hotmail.com 352-331-9505
Donald Snapp 5/31/2028 dsnapp@appreciationfinancial.com 407-375-7419

Christopher Smith 4/13/2028 c.smith@corefinancialgroup.com 407-865-2853

PLAN MEMBER 
Agent of Record / Richard Rush 1/5/2029 rrush@planmembersec.com 800-874-6910  x-2332

Andrew Vick 4/2/2024 avick@planmembersec.com  407-739-3460
Chad Webster 4/11/2024 chadwebster@planmembersec.com 407-678-4014

RELIASTAR
Agent of Record / Keista Ransom keista.ransom@voya.com 813-281-3743

SECURITY BENEFIT GROUP
Agent of Record  / Jacob Moore, Regional VP jake.moore@securitybenefit.com 727-543-5098

Agent of Record / Zach Burkett zachary.burkett@securitybenefit.com 785-438-5122
Peter Abbate 1/12/2026 peter.abbate@meritwa.com 407-794-9821
Samuel Alfred 11/2/2024 sam@voyageretirement.com 407-937-8791

Kimberlee Benes-Stanley 4/4/2027 k.benes-stanley@abmmfinancial.com 210-639-2700
Marcellous Fletcher 7/19/2028 marcellous@voyageretirement.com 407-284-4911

Anthony Hillman 2/10/2028 anthony.hillman@abmmfinancial.com 407-415-2089
Daniel Rey 4/19/2026 daniel@voyageretirement.com 407-284-4911

THE LEGEND GROUP
Agent of Record / Jessica Kovachik jkovachik@legendgroup.com 561-694-0110

Agent of Record / Steve Fisher stevenfisher@legendequities.com 727-578-2828

VANGUARD 800-569-4903
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